*Need to establish a Windows server for using Epson Print Admin.
DISC PUBLISHERS
DISCPRODUCERTM PP-50II/PP-100III/PP-100NII
ECONOMICAL SOLUTIONS
AT YOUR FINGERTIPS.
Cost Effective Quality Print
Epson Micro Piezo™ technology delivers
highest print quality while individual ink

	 Operating	 Approx. 40W	 Approx. 52W	 Approx. 71W
	 Standby	 Approx. 28W	 Approx. 27W	 Approx. 35W
Consumables	 Order Code
Ink Cartridge Cyan	 C13S020447 PJIC1 (C)
Ink Cartridge Light Cyan	 C13S020448 PJIC2 (LC)
Ink Cartridge Light Magenta	 C13S020449 PJIC3 (LM)
Ink Cartridge Magenta	 C13S020450 PJIC4 (M)
Ink Cartridge Yellow	 C13S020451 PJIC5 (Y)
Ink Cartridge Black	 C13S020452 PJIC6 (B)
Maintenance Box & Options
Maintenance Box	 N/A	 C13S020476	 N/A
Option BD/BDXL Drive	 C32C892012		  C32C89012 6
Warranty	 Standard 1-year limited warranty (on-site)
1	 Fast mode, writing speed: Up to 40x, CD: 600MB data volume.
2	 Fast mode, writing speed: Up to 12x, DVD: 3.8GB data volume.